
President 
Jeremy Larson

1525 N. 26th Street
Sheboygan, WI  53081

(920) 980-0502
Term Expires 2018

sbabowlingjay@yahoo.com

1st Vice-President 2nd Vice-President Manager
Vern Heidenreiter        Tyler Atkinson              Jeff Shircel

208 Park Street            1708 N. 36th Street           815 Settlers Trail

Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085         Sheboygan,WI 53081    Sheboygan Falls,WI 53085

(920) 698-1470              (920) 254-2000              (920)946-7873

Term Expires 2018            Term Expires 2018          Term Expires 2018

vheidi@charter.net tyler.atkinson@kurtzersa.com sbabowl@gmail.com

     Board of Directors Board of Directors   Board of Directors

Jeff Goetz Chris Roerdink Shawn Klinke

 1937 N. 9th Street 219 S. 11th Street Unit B 1824 Bell Ave.

       Sheboygan,WI 53081 Oostburg,WI 53070 Sheboygan, WI  53083

(920) 980-5742 (920)889-1329 1-(480)280-7960

Term Expires 2018 Term Expires 2018 Term Expires 2018

getzer20@gmail.com chrisroerdink@yahoo.com shawn300s@yahoo.com

Kevin Gmach Andrew Roerdink Steve Schmit

1708 N. 36th Street 219 S. 11th Street Unit B 311 Allen Street

Sheboygan, WI  53081 Oostburg,WI 53070 Random Lake, WI 53075

(920)918-0300 (920)889-1209 (262) 339-9133

Term Expires 2018 Term Expires 2018 Term Expires 2018

kevin.gmach@kohler.com andrewroerdink@yahoo.com sgschmit@hotmail.com

Tim Wieland Ben Cleveland Brad Hoffmann

1746 N. 9th Street  2104 S. 11th Street 118 Edgewood Street

Sheboygan,WI 53081 Sheboygan, WI 53081 Cleveland,WI 53015

(920)979-5048 (920)254-4447 (920)242-2649

Term Expires 2018 Term Expires 2018 Term Expires 2018

tewieland@yahoo.com bcleveland@johnsonville.com bradhoffmann01@gmail.com

Josh Gulig

2423 Wedemeyer Street

Sheboygan, WI 53081

(920)254-9522

jmgulig@att.net

  Webmaster/Marketing
         

         Jeremy Larson

           1525 N. 26th Street

     Sheboygan,WI,53081

         (920)980-0502

sbabowlingjay@yahoo.com

         

                                                           Sheboygan USBC Bowling Association

                                                                          2017 - 2018 Season
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